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Questions

There is distance of ...... miles between cities of Ali Murad and Dadu.

Thin and flexible paper was invented during dynasty.

In the year Sadequain went to Quetta and Sultan went to Bengal.

The are at the ........ bank of River Indus is called Gandhara.

Every quarter has an area of........... feet.

Tone is the effect of colours............

Sadquain Naqvi passed away in.

In United India, Abdul Rehman Chughtai, was a .......... person who got prize in Art and
Literature.

The followers of Sikhism wear...... in their wrists.

Khalid Igbal left Punjab University in the year of.

The most primitive at Egypt discovereed fromits .............. part.

The Egyptian ministry for........... was headed by Toto.

Among the following who painted highly expressive painting in waslve tempera teachnique....

Egyptian statues were of maximum........ feet in length.

........ kinds of bricks were used in Mesopotamia.
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10
20
30
40

First
Second
Third
Fourth

1954
1956
1958
1957

Eastern
Western
Southern
Northern

50 x 25
57 x8

56 x 24
52 x23

Darker shade to the lighter shade
Lighter shade to the darker shade
Both of them
None of them

1986
1985
1984
1987

First
Second
Third
Fourth

Thread
Flower
Bracelet
Beeds

1965
1966
1963
1964

Southern
Northern

Western

Eastern

Health

Food

Domestic Affairs
Foreign Affairs

M.F. Hussain
Adanindranth Tagore
Ravi Verma
Rabindranath Togore

30

40
50
60

Three
Two
Five
Four
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People of modern Babul, Learnt the use of coloured glazed bricks from the people

Kali Bangan is situated......... miles from Harappa in the south east.

Saqgdequin Naqvi came pakistan in.

Freseo paintings are those paintings whihc were done on.

The pre history Egyptian Civilization has

phases.
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. Summer
. Egypt

. Persia
50

. 150
200

. 1947

. 1946
. 1945

. Glass

. Paper
. Roof
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