

Fine Arts Fa Part 1 English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	There is distance of miles between cities of Ali Murad and Dadu.	A. 10 B. 20 C. 30 D. 40
2	Thin and flexible paper was invented during dynasty.	A. First B. Second C. Third D. Fourth
3	In the year Sadequain went to Quetta and Sultan went to Bengal.	A. 1954 B. 1956 C. 1958 D. 1957
4	The are at the bank of River Indus is called Gandhara.	A. Eastern B. Western C. Southern D. Northern
5	Every quarter has an area of feet.	A. 50 x 25 B. 57 x8 C. 56 x 24 D. 52 x 23
6	Tone is the effect of colours	A. Darker shade to the lighter shade B. Lighter shade to the darker shade C. Both of them D. None of them
7	Sadquain Naqvi passed away in.	A. 1986 B. 1985 C. 1984 D. 1987
8	In United India, Abdul Rehman Chughtai, was a person who got prize in Art and Literature.	A. First B. Second C. Third D. Fourth
9	The followers of Sikhism wear in their wrists.	A. Thread B. Flower C. Bracelet D. Beeds
10	Khalid Iqbal left Punjab University in the year of.	A. 1965 B. 1966 C. 1963 D. 1964
11	The most primitive at Egypt discovereed from its part.	A. Southern B. Northern C. Western D. Eastern
12	The Egyptian ministry for was headed by Toto.	A. Health B. Food C. Domestic Affairs D. Foreign Affairs
13	Among the following who painted highly expressive painting in waslve tempera teachnique	A. M.F. Hussain B. AdanIndranth Tagore C. Ravi Verma D. Rabindranath Togore
14	Egyptian statues were of maximum feet in length.	A. 30 B. 40 C. 50 D. 60
15	kinds of bricks were used in Mesopotamia.	A. Three B. Two C. Five D. Four

16	People of modern Babul, Learnt the use of coloured glazed bricks from the people	A. Summer B. Egypt C. Persia D. Assur
17	Kali Bangan is situated miles from Harappa in the south east.	A. 50 B. 100 C. 150 D. 200
18	Saqdequin Naqvi came pakistan in.	A. 1947 B. 1948 C. 1946 D. 1945
19	Freseo paintings are those paintings whihc were done on.	A. Glass B. Walls C. Paper D. Roof
20	The pre history Egyptian Civilization has phases.	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 4